
2024 Area 11 SAAU Summer Track and Field Meet Schedule 

 

Date 
 

Sat. April 13 

 

 

Sat. April 20 

 

 

Sat. April 27 

 

 

Sat. May 11 

 

 

Sat. May 18 

 

 

Sat. May 18 

Meet 
 

B.R. Track and 

Field Invitational 

 

Next Generation 

Inv. 

 

Trojan Elite Invite 

 

 

Marrero Trojans 

Inv. 

 

U.S. Express- 

Fertile Crescent 

Inv. 

RADL Invitational 

Site 
 

Scotlandville Magnet HS 

Baton Rouge, LA 

 

lstrouma High School 

Baton Rouge, LA 

 

Southeastern Louisiana 

Univ. Hammond, LA 

 

Johnny Jacobs Playground 

Marrero, LA 

 

Walker High School 

Walker, LA 

 

Natchez High School 

Natchez, MS
 

May 24-25  KY Invitational­ 
Betty Smothers 

Southern University 

Baton Rouge, LA 

 

Sat. June 1  SELRR Season Opener  Southeastern Louisiana Univ. 

Hammond, LA 

 

June 11-12  Region 11 Multi Events   Southeastern Louisiana  

Hammond, LA 

 

 

 
 

June 13-15  Region 11 Qualifier 

 

 

Thurs. June 20  Endeaver Primary 

& 10-u Meet 

Southeastern Louisiana 

Univ. Hammond, LA 

 

Catholic High School 

Baton Rouge, LA 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat. June 22 

 

Zachary Wings Elite Inv.   Zachary High 

 

 

 

Sat. June 29 

 

 

Sat. July 6 

 

 

Sat. July 13 

 

 

Sat. July 20 

Independence Day 

Classic 

 

S.B.R. Jaguars Invite 

 

 

Focus Athletics Inv. 

 

 

Metro Stars Inv 

Scotlandville Magnet HS 

Baton Rouge, LA 

 

Woodlawn HS Baton Rouge, 

LA 

 

Northside High School 

Lafayette, LA 

 

Johnny Jacobs Playground 

Marrero, LA 

 

July 26- Aug. 3 AAU Junior Olympics North Carolina A&T Univ. 

          Greensboro, NC 
 


